
> >  QUICK REFERENCE  :  BUS ROUTES  < <
SLOT 2 BUS # 12 AM PM

SR 225 & CORRAL CREEK 6:49 3:00

SR 225 & ACORD 6:53 3:05

SR 225 & SUNRISE PR 6:56 3:09

SR 225 (Sunrise to TURNAROUND @74104 & back to RIVER RD) 6:56-7:00 3:13

N RIVER RD & S HARRISON LP 7:02 3:15

N RIVER RD & E HIGHLAND EXT NOTE: NO longer crosses Highland Ext 7:04 3:17

N RIVER RD & MASSINGALE 7:07 3:19

N RIVER RD & HOPE LN  (LAST STOP)  ! South of Hope to Library=WALK ! 7:11 3:24

SLOT 3 BUS # 31 AM PM

W HIGHLAND EXT (Corral Crk to Knox) 6:21-26 3:12-16

KNOX RD (W Highland to Truhlicka) 6:26-30 3:16-20

KNOX RD (Truhlicka to District Ln) 6:30-38 3:20-29

DISTRICT LINE (390 & 360 PR) 6:38-46 3:30-41

W OIE HWY [District Ln (past Rayhill) to Corral Crk] 6:46-56 3:41-47

W OIE HWY (Corral Crk to Whan Rd) 6:56-7:00 3:07-11

WHAN RD (OIE to Corral Crk) 7:00-04 3:04-07

CORRAL CRK (Whan Rd to Highland Rd) 7:04-06 3:02-04

HIGHLAND RD (Corral Crk to High School) 7:07-09 3:01-2

WILLIAMS RD (@ 3801 - only 1-stop) 7:09 2:59

WEATHER STREETS @ THUNDER (Dusty-Windy-Snow-Rainy) 7:10-11 2:57-58

@ LIGHTNING & RAINY 7:13 2:55

@012324



SLOT 4 BUS # 27 AM PM

KELLY (& Thomas) to ROZA RD 6:29-32 3:36-37

ROZA RD (Kelly to Orcutt) 6:32-34 3:37-40

ORCUTT RD (Roza to Kelly) 6:33-39 3:40-45

KELLY RD (to Shuler Rd) 6:38-42 3:45-47

SHULER RD (Kelly to Dead End & back) 6:41-45 3:48-50

W KELLY RD (Shuler to Thomas) 6:44-48 3:50-51

THOMAS RD (Kelly to W Highland Ext) 6:48-54 3:51-53

CORRAL CREEK (Whitmore PR to Whan Rd) 6:55-59 3:25-29

WHAN RD (Corral Crk to Morgan Rd) 6:58-7:01 3:24-25

MORGAN - NE ROZA - ACORD (loop from Whan to Whan) 7:01-03 3:21-24

N WHAN RD (Acord to TURNAROUND @ Leonard PR back to Acord) 7:03-11 3:14-21

ACORD RD (N Whan to Evert Rd) 7:10-12 3:13-14

EVERT RD (Acord to Corral Creek) 7:11-15 3:09-13

FRAZIER LOOP (via Corral Creek - SR225 - Acord) 7:17-28 3-3:08

SLOT 6 BUS # 33 AM PM

DEMOSS RD (East side of Road - SR 224 to Ruppert) 6:33-40 3:13-20
RUPPERT RD (South side of Road to TURNAROUND - just 6:40-47 3:20-27

passed 30804 Ruppert on Left)
RUPPERT RD (North side of Road - Turnaroud to 11708 Ruppert) 6:47-54 3:27-32
N DEMOSS / OVERLOOK (to TURNAROUND & back) 6:54-7 3:32-3:37
DEMOSS RD (West side of Road - even #'s) 7-7:07 3:37-44
3RD ST & BELLE (includes 6th & Belle) ! 7th St = WALK ! 7:10 3:09
3RD ST & CAROL (+Elm Grove Pk) ! NOT down Carol to 7th ! 7:11 3:07
NEPTUNE (14th St to 12th St) 7:21-22 2:53-56
12TH ST to CORRAL CREEK 7:22-24 2:56-58

@012324



SLOT 7 BUS # 17 AM PM

SR 224 @ 11815 / 113 PR      NOTE: Currently NO Riders Here

SR 224 & HUMMINGBIRD PR 6:47 3:16
SR 224 & SUNSET RD (South side of SR 224) 6:48 3:17

RED MOUNTAIN RD (to Ridgecrest Lp)  NOTE: No Riders @ Careywood 6:52-55
SR 224 & ANTINORI 6:59
SR 224 & AMBASSADOR 7:00
SUNSET (North)+ VALDA LN & KIM LN (when needed- most North turnaround) 7:02-13 3:21-26
BEACH RV (Abby & 2nd St) 7:18 3:11
2ND & ALMA 7:19 3:10
BABS AVE (9th@Flagpole to Hillview Trailer Pk/14th St) 7:20-24 3:04-07
KENDALL RD (Paver Ct to OIE)   ! WALK: Grader-Loader-Dozer-Willow ! 7:26-29 2:58-3:02
OIE (Kendall to Highland Rd) 7:29-30 2:56-58

SLOT 8 BUS # 32 AM PM

DESERT STAR 6:52 3:21
KIONA VILLAGE 6:59 3:24
(Kiona Village) to SUNSET RD 6:59-7:01 3:24-27
SANDSTONE PL to REDSTONE DR 7:05-08 3:06-08
REDSTONE DR & FLAGSTONE DR 7:08-09 3:08-310

FLAGSTONE DR to LIMESTONE RD to BLACKSTONE DR 7:09-13 3:10-12
1ST & BABS 7:19 3:01

SLOT 9 BUS # 1 AM PM

DALLAS RD & N GOOSE GAP (corner only) 6:45 3:14
BADGER RD (DALLAS Rd to S BADGER CANYON Rd TURNAROUND @mailboxes) 6:46-52 3:16-20
BADGER RD (BRIDGE PR to 543 PR) 6:55-57 3:21-23

BADGER RD (543 PR to 44 PR) 6:57-58 3:23-24
BADGER RD (44 PR to CANYON VIEW PR) 6:58-7:00 3:24-26
BADGER RD (Canyon View PR to COOK LN) 7-7:03 3:26-3:30
WEBBER CANYON RD (Badger to 2ND ST) 7:04-08 3:31-33
GREEN ACRES (Eceap + K-5) 7:11 3:00

@012324



SLOT 10 BUS # 14 AM PM

GOOSE GAP RD NOTE: Currently NO Riders Here 6:33 3:35
JACOBS RD & 410 PR 6:40 3:29
FRUIT STREETS (Valley-Apple-Pear) 6:42-46 3:24-27

GRAHAM RD & 344 PR  (@Turnaround) 6:53 3:12
W CHANDLER RD  (@ Turnaround) 6:56 3:15
YAKITAT to ORCHARD (just passed McCall Rd on Left) NOTE: Currently NO Riders Here

251 PR & YAKITAT RD 6:58 3:17
YAKITAT RD & YAKITAT PLC 7:01 3:19
KIONA -2ND ST (& Benton) to LAMIRA AVE (& 2nd St) 7:05-07 3:03-05

-LAMIRA AVE - 3RD ST - WILLARD AVE 7:07-09 3:05-07
GREEN ACRES (MS & HS) 7:13 3:00

@011024

AM  :  SPED  BUS  :  PM

6:18 DEMOSS / OVERLOOK 3:58

6:30 KIONA VILLAGE 3:43

6:37 FRUIT STREETS 3:33

6:45 BEACH RV 3:28

6:50 7TH ST 3:22

6:52 BELLE AVE 3:25

6:57-10 LOWER RIVER / 468 PR 3:18-20

7:18 CORRAL CREEK 3:08

7:21 OIE 3:00

7:25 11TH ST 3:03

7:32 DUSTY LN 2:58

7:47 WILLOW WAY 3:26

7:30 @ HS 2:55

7:55 @ ECEAP 2:30

7:37 @ MS 2:35

@012324


